ALLAN VIGIL FORD-LINCOLN GOVERNMENT SALES

2023 Ford F250 Regular Cab
V8 Long Bed 4X2 (3/4 ton)

SWC #99999-SPD-ES40199373-002

Equipment included in
Base price

8.2 V8 Gasoline/E85 Engine

6 Speed Automatic Transmission
Factory Installed A/C

9800# GVWR

AM-FM RadioMP3

Ford Sync{Bluetooth)

Power Steering

Power ABS Brakes

40/20/40 Vinyl Bench Seat
Rubber Floor Covering

Full Size Spare Tire

Rear Step Bumper

Solar Tinted Glass

Trailer wiring harness

2.5" Receiver Hitch (12.5k)

Tilt Steering Wheel

Rear View Camera(N/A w/ bed delete)

Electric Shift (4X4 only)
Colors Available
Exterior Interior

M7 Carbonized Gray  Gray
PQ Race Red Gray
HX Antimatter Blue Gray
B3 Atlas Blue Gray
JS Iconic Silver Gray
D1 Stone Gray Gray
UM Agate Black Gray
Z1 Oxford White Gray

School Bus Yellow is available at
$654.00 per vehicle.

FOB Allan Vigil Ford
Delivery $1.50 per mile, $75 minimum

ALLAN VIGIL FORD GOV'T SALES
6790 Mt. Zion Bivd
Morrow, GA 30260

770-968-0680 Phone

800-821-5151 Toll Free
678-364-3910 Fax

Vehicle # 1

Base Price
Options Price
6.7L V8 Diesel Engine 9,995.00
7.3L Gas Engine(N/Aw/ 66D)  1,985.00
4X4 Option 3,490.00
Skid Plates 95.00
LT245 All-terrain tires 160.00
Super Cab Long Bed 4,475.00
Super Cab Short Bed 4,280.00
Crew Cab Long Bed 4,725.00
Crew Cab Short Bed 4 530.00
Roof Clearance Lights 89.00
Cruise Control 245.00
Cab Steps (running boards) 425.00
Sirius XM Radio 175.00
Limited Slip Axle 365.00
Engine block heater 95.00
PTO Transmission -diesel only 270.00
Trailer Brake Controller 255.00
110 AC outlet 165.00
Daytime Running Lights 42.00
Reverse Aid Sensor 235.00
XL Value Pkg (cruise control
Chrome bumpers) 425.00
R.window defrost-requires 90L 65.00
Power Windows,Locks Mirrors ~ 1,050.00
Cloth 40/20/40 Bench Seat 285.00
332 Amp Alternator (Diesel) 331.00
200 Amp HD Alternator 80.00
Upfitter Switches 160.00
Spray-in Bedliner 420.00
Tailgate Step 345.00
Delete Bed/ Add Camera Kit 145,00
Spring pkg for bed delete(66D) 115.00
XLT Package Upgrade 5,590.00
Power Driver Seat (XLT only)  1,349.00
CNG/Propane Prep pkg 310.00
Gooseneck hitch(long bed only} 885.00

Option total
Other vendor added equipment
Delivery

Total

Contact person

$37,625.00
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ALLAN VIGIL FORD-LINCOLN GOVERNMENT SALES

2023 Ford F250 Regular Cab
V8 Long Bed 4X2 (3/4 ton)

SWC #90999-SPD-ES40199373-002
Equipment included in
Base price

6.3 V8 Gasoline/E8S Engine

6 Speed Automatic Transmission
Factory Installed A/C

9800# GVWR

AM-FM RadioMP3

Ford Sync{Bluetooth)

Power Steering

Power ABS Brakes

40/20/40 Vinyl Bench Seat
Rubber Floor Covering

Full Size Spare Tire

Rear Step Bumper

Solar Tinted Glass

Trailer wiring harness

2.5" Receiver Hitch (12.5k)

Tilt Steering Wheel

Rear View Camera(N/A w/ bed delete)

Electric Shift (4X4 only)
Colors Available
Exterior Interior
M7 Carbonized Gray  Gray:
PQ Race Red Gray
HX Antimatter Blue Gray
B3 Allas Blue Gray
~JS Iconic Silver Gray
D1 Stone Gray Gray
UM Agate Black Gray
Z1 Oxford White Gray

School Bus Yellow is available at
$654.00 per vehicle.

FOB Allan Vigil Ford _
Delivery $1.50 per mile, $75 minimum

ALLAN VIGIL FORD GOV'T SALES
6790 Mt. Zion Bivd
KMorrow, GA 30260

770-968-0680 Phone

800-821-5151 Toll Free
678-364-3810 Fax

Vehicle # 2

Base

Optlons
6.7L V8 Diesel Engine
7.3L Gas Engine(N/A w/ 668D)
4X4 Option
Skid Plates
LT245 All-terrain tires

Super Cab Long Bed
Super Cab Short Bed
Crew Gab Long Bed
Crew Cab Short Bed
Roof Clearance Lights
Cruise Control
Cab Steps {running boards)
Sirius XM Radio
Limited Slip Axle
Engine block heater
PTO Transmission -diesel only
Trailer Brake Controller
110 ACoutlet
Daytime Running Lights
Reverse Aid Sensor
XL Value Pkg (cruise control

Chrome bumpers)
R.window defrost-requires 20L
Power Windows,Locks, Mirrors
Cloth 40/20/40 Bench Seat
332 Amp Alternator {Diesel)
200 Amp HD Alternator
Upfitter Switches
Spray-in Bedliner
Tailgate Step
Delete Bed/ Add Camera Kit
Spring pkg for bed delete(66D)
XLT Package Upgrade

Power Driver Seat (XLT only)
CNG/Propane Prep pkg

Gooseneck hitch(fong bed only)

Option total
Othier vendor added equipment
Delivery

Total

Contact person

Price

Price

9,995.00
1,985.00
3,490.00
85.00
160.00
4.475.00
4,280.00
4,725.00
4,530.00
89.00
245.00
425,00
175.00
365.00
95.00
270.00
255.00
165.00
42.00

235.00

425.00
65.00
1,080.00
295.00

331.00

80.00
160.00
420.00
345.00
145,00
115.00

5,580.00

1,349.00
310.00

885.00

$37,625.00
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